
Date Day Competitions 

22/04/2024 Monday My Class My Pride & File Decoration

26/04/2024 Friday Show & Tell  (std I & II) 

English Recitation (std III to V)

7/6/2024 Friday Father's day card making (with messege)

June Carrom competition

5/7/2024 Friday Innovation with Mansoon (Craft work)

July Chess Competition

19/08/2024 Monday Elocution Competition 

2/9/2024 Monday -

13/09/2024 Friday Sanskrit shloka competition 

26/09/2024 Thursday spellathon competition 

30/09/2024 Monday -

21/10/2024 Monday G.K Quiz competition

25/10/2024 Friday -

30/11/2024 Saturday Handwritting competition (ENG/HINDI/MARATHI-ANY 2)

8/12/2024 & 09/12/2024 Friday & Saturday Science & Maths Exhibition

6/1/2024 Saturday Drawing/ New year card making competition

19/01/2024 Friday solo singing

26/01/2024 Friday Inter House Dance Competition

29/01/2024 Friday -

3/2/2024 Saturday Collage Making 

List of competitions for the Academic Year 2024-2025 (I & II)

SHANTINIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL



Date Day Competitions 

22/04/2024 Monday My Class My Pride & File Decoration

26/04/2024 Friday Recitation (Eng  or hindi)

7/6/2024 Friday Father's day card making (with messege)

June Carrom competition

5/7/2024 Friday Innovation with Mansoon (Umbrella painting)

July Chess Competition

19/08/2024 Monday Elocution Competition 

2/9/2024 Monday Sanskrit shloka competition 

13/09/2024 Friday -

26/09/2024 Thursday spellathon competition 

30/09/2024 Monday -

21/10/2024 Monday G.K Quiz competition

25/10/2024 Friday Rangoli Competition

30/11/2024 Saturday Handwritting competition (ENG/HINDI/MARATHI-ANY 2)

8/12/2024 & 09/12/2024 Friday & Saturday Science & Maths Exhibition

6/1/2024 Saturday Drawing/ New year card making competition

19/01/2024 Friday -

26/01/2024 Friday Inter House Dance Competition

29/01/2024 Friday Solo singing

3/2/2024 Saturday Best out of Waste Competition

List of competitions for the Academic Year 2024-2025 (I to VIII)

SHANTINIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL



Date Day Competitions 

22/04/2024 Monday My Class My Pride & File Decoration

26/04/2024 Friday Extempore

English Recitation (std III to V)

7/6/2024 Friday Father's day card making (A letter to father about aim of your life )

June Carrom competition

5/7/2024 Friday Innovation with Mansoon (Craft work)

July Chess Competition

19/08/2024 Monday Elocution Competition 

2/9/2024 Monday Sanskrit shloka competition 

13/09/2024 Friday -

26/09/2024 Thursday -

30/09/2024 Monday Spell bee Competition

21/10/2024 Monday -

25/10/2024 Friday Rangoli Competition

30/11/2024 Saturday Handwritting competition (ENG/HINDI/MARATHI-ANY 2)

8/12/2024 & 09/12/2024 Friday & Saturday Science & Maths Exhibition

6/1/2024 Saturday Drawing/ New year card making competition

19/01/2024 Friday -

26/01/2024 Friday -

29/01/2024 Friday solo singing

3/2/2024 Saturday Poster Making/ Caption Making Competition (std IX)

List of competitions for the Academic Year 2024-2025 (IX & X)

SHANTINIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL


